
Material

FinishingChamfers not quoted

Scale
Date

Sheet

N°

Description

REVIEW

_______________

Code

This drawing is property reserved of Hotbath Srl.
Without express authorization, the copying, distribution and utilization of this document as well as the communication to others is prohibited

Date of issue

Weight

0.5x45°

Concealed washbasin mixer

CB005-00

0 kg

16/10/2017

2 of 3

1:2

SM

Grinding

LU

Polishing

CR

GN

01 Version concealed/trim parts 16/10/17

17 CB006-09 Protection cover 1

16 BR005-16 O.ring 15,60x1.78 1

15 CB006-04 Male connector 1

14 B077-52 O.Ring 12.42x1.78 2

13 CB005-15 Round flange spout 1

12 CB095-001 Spout 1

11 CB003-002 Aerator Cache` Coin slot (Neoperl 1

10 CB003-003 Handle 1

9 CB005-14 Round flange mixer 1

8 CB031-04 O.Ring 42x1.5 1

7 CB031-05 R1 Gasket 2

6 CB006-08 Protection cover 1

5 CB031-11 External shaped ring nut 1

4 CB003-09 Locking nut 1

3 CB031-001 Ceramic cartridge ø35 1

2 CB031-10 Cartridge cover 1

1 CB005-001 Body mixer 1

ID Number Code Description Pcs

3

4

6

7
8

13
12

11

7

17

14

15

16

1

9

2

5

10


