17	CB006-09	Protection cover	1
16	BR005-16	O.ring 15,60x1.78	1
15	CB006-04	Male connector	1
14	B077-52	O.Ring 12.42x1.78	2
13	CB005-15	Round flange spout	1
12	CB095-001	Spout	1
11	CB003-002	Aerator Cache` Coin slot (Neoperl	1
10	CB003-003	Handle	1
9	CB005-14	Round flange mixer	1
8	CB031-04	O.Ring 42x1.5	1
7	CB031-05 R1	Gasket	2
6	CB006-08	Protection cover	1
5	CB031-11	External shaped ring nut	1
4	CB003-09	Locking nut	1
3	CB031-001	Ceramic cartridge ø35	1
2	CB031-10	Cartridge cover	1
1	CB005-001	Body mixer	1
ID Number	Code	Description	Pcs

A

N°	REVIE	N		
Descriptio	on			
C	once	aled wasł	nbasin	m
Code CB	005-00	Date of issue	16/10/2017	Chai
		rved of Hotbath Srl.	an and utilizatio	n of th

Version concealed/trim parts

(11)

